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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $414.00 $224.40 $189.60  1.19 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.19
20 SPOT Totals: $224.40 $414.00 $189.60 

3 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.01
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.01
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

2 $188.10 $146.68 $41.42  0.54  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $114.95 $150.00 ($35.05)  0.33  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $47.00 $0.00 $47.00  0.14  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $27.00 $6.00 $21.00  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $5.40 $9.35 ($3.95)  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.10
BEST BET Totals: $312.03 $382.45 $70.42 

3 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.02
BONUS BA Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

40 $7,848.00 $6,678.00 $1,170.00  22.64 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 22.64
BOTTOM S Totals: $6,678.00 $7,848.00 $1,170.00 

32 $95.00 $58.00 $37.00  0.27 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.27
EDGE S Totals: $58.00 $95.00 $37.00 

4 $25.50 $0.00 $25.50  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $20.40 $0.00 $20.40  0.06  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $5.10 $0.00 $5.10  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.15
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $51.00 $51.00 

40 $80.00 $90.00 ($10.00)  0.23 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.23
LEFT S Totals: $90.00 $80.00 ($10.00)

2 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $15.00 $5.50 $9.50  0.04  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $94.50 $64.50 $30.00  0.27  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $8.00 $1.00 $7.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $22.00 $25.00 ($3.00)  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $15.00 $1.00 $14.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $17.00 $5.00 $12.00  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.51
MEAN GR Totals: $102.00 $176.00 $74.00 

8 $1,121.00 $255.50 $865.50  3.23  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.23
PENNY Totals: $255.50 $1,121.00 $865.50 

8 $146.40 $21.30 $125.10  0.42  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.42
PENY Totals: $21.30 $146.40 $125.10 

6 $754.75 $201.00 $553.75  2.18  0.95  0.02PIX6

 2.18
PIX6 Totals: $201.00 $754.75 $553.75 

1 $2,587.00 $2,014.50 $572.50  7.46  0.75  0.06Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

2 $3,093.95 $2,496.65 $597.30  8.93  0.78  0.07Regular

3 $1,397.95 $875.11 $522.84  4.03  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $859.50 $567.62 $291.88  2.48  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $494.15 $892.00 ($397.85)  1.43  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $233.20 $84.50 $148.70  0.67  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $20.20 $0.00 $20.20  0.06  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $35.40 $4.00 $31.40  0.10  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $42.00 $4.00 $38.00  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $144.50 $2.50 $142.00  0.42  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $17.00 $0.00 $17.00  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $13.00 $3.00 $10.00  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $15.00 $40.00 ($25.00)  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $66.00 $32.00 $34.00  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

 26.03
Regular Totals: $7,015.88 $9,023.85 $2,007.97 

40 $31.00 $20.00 $11.00  0.09 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.09
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $31.00 $11.00 

1 $5,985.47 $4,568.08 $1,417.39  17.27  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $4,262.75 $2,880.00 $1,382.75  12.30  0.53  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $1,229.75 $772.80 $456.95  3.55  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $19.00 $6.80 $12.20  0.05  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 33.17
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,227.68 $11,496.97 $3,269.29 

3 $990.83 $1,036.00 ($45.17)  2.86  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $172.58 $18.32 $154.26  0.50  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $24.00 $1.50 $22.50  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.46
SUPERSP Totals: $1,055.82 $1,199.41 $143.59 

40 $1,835.40 $1,351.60 $483.80  5.29 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 5.29
TOP S Totals: $1,351.60 $1,835.40 $483.80 

 0.46 100.00Grand Totals $34,665.23 $25,613.21 $9,052.02 

2


